
RANK NAME #21 PTS #21 PINS #22 PTS #22 PINS #23 PTS #23 PINS #24 PTS #24 PINS #25 PTS #25 PINS #26 PTS #26 PINS TOT_PTS TOT_PINS

1 12 3,321
2 12 2,842
3 12 2,575
4 10 2,825
5 10 2,702
6 8 2,248
7 8 2,247
8 8 2,240
9 8 2,237

10 8 2,213
11 8 2,212
12 8 2,197
13 8 2,126
14 7 2,008
15 7 1,908
16 7 1,775
17 7 1,679
18 6 1,753
19 6 1,735

20 6 1,662
21 6 1,658
22 6 1,657
23 6 1,587
24 6 1,480
25 5 1,418
26 5 1,345
27 5 1,307
28 5 1,240
29 3 930
29 3 930
31 3 928
32 3 923
33 3 920
34 3 919
35 3 908
36 3 907
37 3 906
38 3 900
39 3 896
40 3 894
41 3 883
42 3 879
43 3 869
44 3 867
45 3 864
46 3 856
47 3 855
47 3 855

KENNETH COKER
RICKY WHITTON

ROBERT SCOTT
RON PHILLIPS
PEYTON WAGNER (Y)
LOIS WOMACK

ANTHONY SHERANKO
DEANO TROOST
LAYNE SAILER

MIKE JONES
TRAVIS WILLIAMS
JUSTIN WREN

BRETT HART
JOSEPH PRINCE
CHRISTIAN CACERES
MARTIN LEE

RICHIE INGLE
DALE WOMACK
EFRAIN VILLAFANE

BRENT OESTREICH

ROBERT STARNES
ROBERT STARNES

GARY FERGUSON
MIKE MCDANIEL SR.
BRADLEY LONG (Y)

NICK FOREMAN

PAT PHELPS

NATE FEW

CLARK HICKS
BILL SALLING
NOEL FISCHER
NOEL FISCHER

5 7

9 3

3 9

5 5

7 3

5 3

5 3

3 5

3 5

3 5

5 3

5 3

3 5

7

7

7

7

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1,407 1,914

1,959 883

EMERIE PHELPS (Y) 854 1,721

1,406 1,419

1,827 875

1,371 877

1,389 858

CHIP HOLLIDAY 869 1,371

846 1,391

849 1,364

1,376 836

KEITH HICKS 1,405 792

829 1,297

2,008

1,908

TRAVIS MUSGROVE 1,775

1,679

841 912

883 852
900 762 CUT LINE

ERIN WHITTON 797 861

791 866

709 878

740 740

CHRIS GIBSON 1,418

1,345

WILLIAM HARRAH (Y) 1,307

DONIE LOPEZ 1,240

930

930

GINGER NEWMAN 928

JASON MONTGOMERY 923

920

919

908

JARED THOMPSON 907

906

JASON "O3" O'BRYANT 900

GENER ACOMPANADO 896

894

JOHN WEBER 883

879

JODI SMITH 869

BRANDON LEE 867

864

856

855

855



49 3 846
50 3 843
51 3 841
52 3 837
53 3 833
54 3 831
55 3 827
56 3 826
56 3 826
58 3 820
59 3 819
60 3 796
61 3 792
62 3 789
63 3 787
64 3 786
65 3 781
66 3 773
66 3 773
68 3 769
69 3 766
69 3 766
71 3 765
72 3 752
73 3 748
74 3 737
75 3 721
76 3 718
77 3 695
78 3 669
79 3 663

KENNETH DAVIS 846

843

NEIL SHULTZ 841

837

833

831

827

826

826

820

819

796

CLINT HOLLIDAY 792

789

787

786

CLIFF TRAPANI 781

CHARLES JACKSON 773

HOWARD JEFfERS 773

CHRISTIAN SINETTE 769

766

766

MIKE NELLI 765

JENNIFER MARTINEZ 752

748

737

721

718

695

669

663

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

ZACK JOHNSTON

ROBERT SMITH
RON COLSON
KRISTIE WEAVER
DOUGLAS HALEY
STEPHEN WALLACE (Y)
STEPHEN WALLACE (Y)
SCOTT SMART
JOHN HOWELL
MELISSA LOGAN

ETHAN SAILER (Y)
BRYAN MILLER
RYAN JACKSON (Y)

TONY FOREMAN, SR
TONY FOREMAN, SR

JARED RILEY
ANDEE TADIELLO
CHRIS BONDS
LYNN RASKA
CHRIS HAGAN
MICHELLE JOHNSTON
CYNTHIA HICKS


